				VENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO	PORTLAND, ORE. 97	7204
FORM No. 883-0	Oregon Trust Deed Series—APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE.	K-3707)		MSUPage_	. 8425	(AL
TN	APPOINTMENT C	OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE				
γ 368		JAMES R.	ADAIR	TTTLE COMP	ANY	
KNC	OW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, fl	and KLAMATH CU	B. MA	RGUERITE W	HYTAL	
		and LOIAIL OF		. Marc	h 6	or
	- topper	inder that certain	f trait was	M 01	4916	
10 81 200	d recorded on	of the Mori	rtgage Rec	colus el la		
as docume	ent/fee/file/instrument/microfiline from					
County, U	A STATISTICS AND A CONTRACT TO SACK AN MUSIC	KWW VIGHOM VIII			R OTHERWISE")	:
XX	STATUTE RECOGNIZES ONLY THE FOLLOWING REASONS DEA	ATH, DISSOLUTION, INCAPA	ACITY, DISABI	appoint a new ti	rustee in the p	olace
(THE	statute Recognizes only the following Reasons Dearsigned, who is the present beneficiary unde	er said trust deed a	aesires to	appoint a new r		REF
ana stead NG	W THEREFORE, in view of the premises			0roćon -	, whose addr. is successor tr	ustee
		POILIGIO				
under sai	id trust deed, ne to nave and the to the time the	the context hereor so	so requiree	0,		
In	construing this historication to inc	dudes the plural.			1: if the unders	signed
teminine	a construing this instrument and whenever in and the neuter and the singular number inc and the neuter and the singular number inc N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned I N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned to source the source of the source number of the source of the so	beneficiary has here	eunto set	nis hand and sea e seal to be affi	xed hereunto	by its
11	N WITIYESS WILLET	o be signed and its	, corporat	7 V 1	I	
is a corp	duly authorized thereas ju	soard of Directors.	· L	ON, Devise	K.	he
		TINDA B.	. NELS	ON, Devise	e under t hvtal.	
DATEL	):, 17 - 20	Will OI	B Ma	II Guo-	-1 Ponres	sentati
	by a corporation.	Decease	Estato	l Co-Person e of B. Mar	guerite N	Whytal
affix corpo	d by a corporation, orate seal)	<u>of the</u> Decease	<u>پ.و. دم</u> ٤d	·		
	this who signs above is a corporation, use the form of	3.490)		E ACKNOWLEDG	MENT	
GCKNOWIGG		TE OF OF OF	ON. County	ty of	)	) 55.
	COF OREGON,					
	mty of Multnomah	Personally appe	peared	, 19		of
Upit		who being duly swo	orn, did say	y mai no to the		, in the
B N	Nelson the toregoing instrument to be her	a corporation, and	that the se	eal affixed to the fo	oregoing instrume instrument was s	signed and
•	knowledged the foregoing instrument to provide the foregoing instr	a corporation, and corporate seal of sa sealed on behalt of and he acknowledg	f said corpo	strument to be its	voluntary act an	nd deed.
		and he acknowledg Before me:	gou said in.			(SEAL)
ູ່ທີ່						
(SEAL	L). JANG U. WIWUMANING	Notary Public for	r Oregon			
	Notery Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3/22/87	My commission e	expires:			
				STATE OF OR	EGON,	$\rangle_{ss.}$
	APPOINTMENT OF			County of	that the with	in instru-
:	SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE			I certify	That the recur	
:				ment was received at 10:04 of	May	1984
	Estate of B. Marguerite	DON'T USE THE	15	at 10:04 Sec	lockA M., and	a recordec 94 - or
	whytal,	SPACE: RESERVED	ED	in book reel vo	slume wo. The	at fee file.
	TO	FOR RECORDIN LABEL IN COUN TIES WHERE	IN-			
5 8 -	Andrew H. Winfree	TIES WHERE USED.)		n and of MO	rigages of our	
		l .		Witness	my hand ar	na seal (
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	1		County affixed	ohn Marro	ity Cle
	A. H. Winfree	1		Evelyn Bi	enn, cour	K TITLE
	Suite 1100 421 S.W. Sixth Avenue			By TAn.	Anith	): Depu
	Portland, Oregon 97204	Fee: \$4.	.00	مربع مربع		and a local a second second
		<u></u>	• • • • • • • • • •	, g and ( = 7.11		
· · · · · · ·						

A CONTRACTOR OF